5441

/		サクロ:
ルルケル ククハフスート	Vol. Page 17	
MILL ZAUL -		1.5

ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BEN	EFICIARY OR BENEFICIARY'S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned	who is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under
August 24	19 OP executed and delivered by
han A. Nguven and Tuvet-Mai T. Nguyen,	nusband and wife grantor,
o Mountain Title Company	trustee, in which
Bradford J. Aspell and Susan E. Aspell,	husband and wife is the beneficiary, recorded
on Sept 20 , 19 89 in book/reel/vo	olume No. M89 on page 17786 or as tee/tile/instru-
ment/microfilm/reception No. 277. (indi	cate which) of the Mortgage Records of
County, Oregon, and conveying real property in said	county described as follows:
on file in the office of the County Cle	T 1235, according to the official plat thereof rk of Klamath County, Oregon.
Tax Account No 3507 007DD 02300	
TAX ACCOUNT NO 330. CO.22 CECC	
*37.5% interest in said trust deed, whi	ch is \$7,800.00
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to	Kerry S. Penn/dba/Eli Property Co
hereinatter called ass	ionee, and assignee's neirs, personal representatives, successive
therein described or referred to, with the interest the	said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations hereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue
under said trust deed.	ith said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or bene-
The undersigned hereby covenants to and w	and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein and
a see that I the seed and another the came	and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is
has the right to sell, transfer and assign the course	t deed the sum of not less than \$ 20.800.00 with interest
thomas from SIII ONNING 20 19.93	
I the instrument and whenever	the context hereof so requires the singular includes the plant.
THE THE THE PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF THE STA	has bereinto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo-
ration, it has caused its corporate name to be sign	ned and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by an officer duly
authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Dire	ctors.
1 0 111 00	v modelle
DATED: DOS 14 1984	Bradford J. Aspell
	V Dusan Ello nell
	Susan E. Aspell
(If executed by a corporation,	Dabat 3. Tapeta
affix carporate seal)	
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON,
County of Klamath	County of
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument was acknowledged before me on
Bradford/J. Aspell and Susan E. Aspell	19 , by
Brach	of
delle Viele	
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL)
(SEAL) My Commission expires: 10-16-92	My commission expires:
The second	
Married David	STATE OF OREGON,
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	County ofKlamath
BY BENEFICIARY	I certify that the within instrument
Bradford J. Aspell and Susan E. Aspel	was received for record on the 20thday
122 S. 5th St.	ofSept
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor	in book/reel/volume NoM89or
to	III DOOR/ (DOI/ FULLISO AT COMMENSATION OF
Korry S Penn/dha/Eli Property Co II	space; RESERVED and 17738 or as fee/file/instru-
Kerry S. Penn/dba/Eli Property Co 18840 Ventura Blvd, Suite 215	FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES page
18840 Ventura Blvd, Suite 215	page
18840 Ventura Blvd, Suite 215 Tarzana, CA 91356 Assignee	page
Tarzana, CA 91356 After Recording Return to	page
18840 Ventura Blvd, Suite 215 Tarzana, CA 91356 After Recording Return to Mountain Title Company	page
Tarzana, CA 91356 After Recording Return to	page

Fee \$8.00